

IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA

SECOND APPEAL NO. 92 OF 2013

SANYOG GANESH NARVEKAR ... Appellant
Versus
ANJALI SANYOG NARVEKAR ... Respondent

Mr. Sudin Usgaonkar Senior Advocate with Ms. T. Ghanekar,
Advocate for the Appellant.
Mr. Nigel Da Costa Frias, Advocate for the Respondent.

Coram:- PRITHVIRAJ K. CHAVAN, J.

Date:- 5th July, 2019

P. C.

Stand Over to 18/7/2019.

FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL